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1. WA BRANCH CONTACT DETAILS

WA Branch Branch Fee Contact
Branch email icpawa.cwn@gmail.com
Central $100 President — Kate McCreery Martin1285@activ8.net.au
Wheatbelt
North CWN Secretary — Jane Lang bresland.farming@gmail.com
CWN Treasurer — Jane Lang bresland.farming@gmail.com
Branch email: hydenicpa@gmail.com
Hyden President — Gypsy Brayne gjbrayne@outlook.com
Eastern Districts »100 Hyden Vice President — Sam Greay samgreay77@outlook.com
Hyden Secretary - Carla Hyde hydenicpa@gmail.com
Hyden Treasurer - Chrissie Nicholl hydenicpa@gmail.com
Branch email: esperanceicpa@gmail.com
President Jane Wandel Jane@ridleyplains.com
Esperance $100

Esperance Secretary Hayley Wandel accounts@mrhlwandel.com.au

Esperance Treasure - Sue Stead ss.stead@bigpond.com
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Gascoyne

$100

President - Alys McKeough careydownsstn@gmail.com

Gascoyne Secretary

Gascoyne Treasurer - Rachael Steadman jrsteadman@bigpond.com

Goldfields Eyre

$100

President - Tallaya Wood taymaher@hotmail.com

Goldfield Eyre Vice President - Elyce Donaghy icpawa.elyce@gmail.com

Goldfields Eyre Secretary — Katie Hall katie@kteam.com.au

Goldfield Eyre Treasurer — Madeline Wildy madelinerose22 @hotmail.com

Kimberley Air

S74

President - Kirsty Forshaw nitadowns@outlook.com

Kimberley Vice President — Abbi Riles bartoll@hotmail.com

Kimberley Secretary — Barbara Camp barbmcamp@gmail.com

Kimberley Treasurer - Camille McClymont camille.camp91@hotmail.com

Lakes Branch

$80

Branch email icpalakes@gmail.com

Lakes President — Fiona Hobley fiona@hobley.net.au

Lakes Vice President — Arlene Sutherland arleneirving@hotmail.com

Lakes Secretary - Jane Cunningham marlo@westnet.com.au

Lakes Treasurer — Kelly O’Neill treaslakesicpa@gmail.com

Meekatharra

$100

President — Chandra Ridley icpawa.chandra@gmail.com

Meekatharra Secretary - Tracie Blair tracieicpa@live.com.au

Meekatharra Treasurer — Natalie Bevan granitepeak@antmail.com.au

Midwest

$100

Branch email: icpamidwest@gmail.com

President - Jen Critch jen critch@hotmail.com

Midwest Secretary — Jackie Simkin bjsimkin@westnet.com.au

Midwest Treasurer - Sam Messina sam@springparkfarms.com.au
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Pilbara

$100

President — Jo-Anne Williams pjwilliamscontracting@gmail.com

Vice President — Kate Gratte k.grattel3@gmail.com

Pilbara Secretary — Candice Miller candicemiller@live.com

Pilbara Treasurer - Candice Miller candicemiller@live.com

WA Lones

$100

Lones Officer — Michelle Abbott icpa.wa.michellea@gmail.com

Yalgoo

$102

President Ruth Rowe jr.rowe@outlook.com.au

Vice President Mary-Kate Walsh amwalshl@westnet.com.au

Yalgoo Secretary / Treasurer Roxanne Morrissey thundelarra@bigpond.com

2. STATE COUNCIL WA CONTACT DETAILS

STATE COUNCIL

CONTACT

ADDITIONAL DETAILS

PRESIDENT

Jane Cunningham icpawa.janec@gmail.com

WAPresident@icpa.com.au

VICE PRESIDENT

Chandra Ridley icoawa.chandra@gmail.com

IMMEDIATE PAST PRESIDENT

Sally Brindal icpawa.sally@gmail.com

SECRETARY

Louise Ford icoawa.louisef@gmail.com

WASecretary@icpa.com.au

TREASURER

Jasmine Carmody icpawa.jasmine@gmail.com

WATreasurer@icpa.com.au

PUBLICITY OFFICER

Sally Brindal icpawa.sally@gmail.com

WAPuUblicityofficer@icpa.com.au

MEMBERSHIP OFFICER

Michelle Abbott icpa.wa.michellea@gmail.com

LONES OFFICER

Michelle Abbott icpa.wa.michellea@gmail.com

COMMITTEE / WEBMASTER

Kym Ross icoawa.kym@gmail.com

COMMITTEE Arlene Sutherland
COMMITTEE Jareth Forrester
COMMITTEE Jane Hughes icpawa.jane@gmail.com
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3. STATE PORTFOLIO HOLDERS

EDUCATION/SOTA/CURRICULUM

PORTFOLIO LEADER SUPPORT
ALLOWANCES Chandra Ridley Samantha Greay
COMMUNICATIONS Sally Brindal Kym Ross
DISTANCE Jane Hughes Louise Ford

EARLY CHILDHOOD

Jareth Forrester

Jane Hughes

FUNDING & SPONSORSHIP

Shared

RURAL & REMOTE SCHOOLS

Arlene Sutherland

Jane Cunningham

SPECIFIC EDUCATION

Jane Cunningham

Jasmine Carmody

STUDENT ACCOMMODATION

Kym Ross

Jareth Forrester

TEACHER TRAINING

Jasmine Carmody

Chandra Ridley

TERTIARY, TRADE & TRAINING

Chandra Ridley

Arlene Sutherland

TRAVEL

Samantha Greay

Sally Brindal

4. BRANCH MENTORS

BRANCH MENTOR

BRANCH

MENTOR

CENTRAL WHEATBELT NORTH | Louise Ford

LAKES DISTRICT

Jareth Forrester

EASTERN DISTRICTS

Jane Cunningham

MEEKATHARRA AIR

Samantha Greay

ESPERANCE Sally Brindal MIDWEST Arlene Sutherland
GASCOYNE Kym Ross PILBARA Samantha Greay
GOLDFIELDS EYRE Jane Hughes WA LONES Michelle Abbott
KIMBERLEY AIR Chandra Ridley YALGOO Jasmine Carmody
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